

Bill to: Trident Transport, LLC 1428 Williams Street , Chattanooga, TN, 37408 Invoice Date: 07/25/2024 Invoice #: 0709507 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/25/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/24/2024		11601 Otter Creek Rd S, MABELVALE, AR 72103 - 3200 E Heartland Dr, LIBERTY, MO 64068			
			1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00

TOTAL

\$1,050.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Trideo: Transport, LLC 505 Riverfront Pkwy Chattanooga, TN 37402					Page 1		
423-805-3705 423-805-3701				0709507			
Carrier: Date:	BRZ BURE 07/24	3ANK /2024	IL 60459		Contact: Phone: Fax:	Nick 708-303-5150 x101	
Order	Orde Mile Tem Case BOL	s: 395.0 p: es/pieces:			Commodity: Weight: Trailer: Reference: Order Type:	Ad Inserts 43500.0 Van (DAT) TL	
	PU 1	Name: Address:	Axiom Impressior 11601 Otter Cree	k Rd S	Date: Contact:	07/24/2024 1900 07/24/2024 2000 main	_
		Phone:	MABELVALE 501-217-7400	AR 72103	Driver Loa	d: No driver loading or u	nload
	SO 2	Name: Address:	Axiom Impressior 3200 E Heartland		Date:	07/25/2024 0800 07/25/2024 1500	_
		Phone:	LIBERTY	MO 64068	Contact: Driver Loa	d: No driver loading or u	nload
Payment		Carrier Fr	eight Pay:	\$1,050.0	00		
		Total Carr	rier Pay:	\$1,050.0	00		

Carrier Instructions and Requirements: This form must be completed and returned before driver can be loaded. Special instructions:

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGIN	AL-NOT NI	GOTIARI		AME OF C	ARDIED
RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this Original Bill of La	iding.	GUIIAD			CODIED
FROM AT AXIOM IMPRESSIONS	E date INS ANY			HIPPER'S	4
L 11601 OTTER CREEK SOUTH MABELVAL AR 72103 The property described below. In apparent godo of the property and a to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time int conditions of the lunciper Domestic Stretch Bill and the other of the formation of the stretch and the formation of the formation of the formation of the lunciper of the lunciper of the formation of the formatio				ARRIER'S	
meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time int conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Official Southern, Western, and Illinois Freight Classifications. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those or terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.	in effect on the date hereon in the back hereof, set forth	f, if this is a rail or rail-wa	ater shipmen	t, or (2) in the a	applicable motor carrier classification or tariff
CONSIGNED AXIOM IMPRESSIONS, LLC					State of the state of the state
TO AND DESTINATION 3200 E HEARTLAND DR	Delivering Address *				NG TARIFFS PROVIDE FOR DELIVERY THEREAT.
		RING CARRIER	PPER DESIRE		R OR VEHICLE INITIALS & NO.
LIBERTY, MO 64068					
	_			1	Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to
NO. OF SHIPPING UNITS TH.M. RECEIVINGES, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARK	S AND EXCEPTIONS	"WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORR.)	CLASS OR RATE	CHECK COLUMN	the consignee without recourse on the consignor,
24 rolls 22 inch SCA		43396			the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery on this ship- ment without payment of freight and all other lawful
			60		charges. Per
					(Signature of Consignor.)
			-		If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here. "To be Prepaid"
	TOTA	43396			
REMIT C.O.D. TO: (ADDRESS) C.O.D. AMOU	JNT	C.O.D. CHARGE TO BE PAID BY			Received \$
	to the applicable regulations of th	e Department of Transportation			Agent or Cashier.
† This is to certify that the above-named articles are properly classified, described packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according * If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier's or shipper's weight".					Per
* If the singiniting more between two loss of a curve of the single section of the single secting section of t	RE: Uniform Freight Classification and	Rule 5 of the National Motor Fr	eight Classifical	tion.	(The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)
THIS SHIPMENT IS CORRECTLY DESCRIBED. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated					Charges Advanced.
CORRECT WEIGHT IS LBS. by the snipper to be not exceeding por					_
Shipper		Agent	1. 1. 4. 4.		fl
Per		. Per			
a mean and office of shipper					
Permanent post office of ahlipper OFFICE USE ONLY					
DESTINATION: JOB #			1		
CUSTOMER					
CUSTOMER					
NO. OF SH		-	WE		and the second second

	F LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIC					the second	
ROM	у	THE DATE SHIPPER'S NO.				\$ NO.	
	IMPRESSIONS C	OMPANY	C/		CARRIER'S NO.		
as to each carrier of all or any of said property of conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill if this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the	d very restant of packages unknown), marke over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at an II of Lading set forth (1) in Official Southern, Western, and Illinois Freight Class is Is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.	any time interested in all or any of sai sslifications in effect on the date here ng those on the back hereof, set forti	aid property, that every ser reof, if this is a rail or rail-w	service to be pe- water shipmen	performed here ant, or (2) in the	reunder shall be subject to all the terms and the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff	
┌─ (MAIL OR STREET A	ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE-FOR PURPOSES OF NOTIFICAT	ATION ONLY.) 7 ROUTE					
TOAND	IMPRESSIONS, LLC HEARTLAND DR	Delivering Address -	•			PARTICIPATION OF ACOUNTEDCAT	
LIBER	TY, MO 64068		BE FILLED IN ONLY WHEN SHI ERING CARRIER			ANING TARIFFS PROVIDE FOR DELIVERY THEREAT.	
			WEIGHT	CLASS	CHECK	Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to	
NO. OF SMIPPING UNITS PLM.	KIND OF PACKAGES, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL	. MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	IS WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORR.)		CHECK COLUMN	the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement:	
24 1010	do inch det		43276	60		ment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.	
						(Signature of Consignor.) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here	
4		Testal	43396			"To be Prepaid"	
REMIT C.O.D. TO: (ADDRESS)	\$	D. AMOUNT	C.O.D. CHARGE TO BE PAID BY				
Shipper's imprints in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Li NOTE - Where the rate is decendent on value, shippers are rate.	y classified, described packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier's or shoper's weight". adding approved by the Department of Transportation. expirated to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. e specifications set forth in the box maker's certificate thereon, and on all other requirements of Rule	SIGNATI IDE-				Agent or Cashier. Per (The signature here acknowledges	
THIS SHIPMENT IS CORRECTLY DESCRIBE	ED. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated LBS. by the shipper to be not exceeding	ie 41 of the Uniform Freight Classification and	Rule 5 of the National House	light Classingan	n.	eing understood throughout this contract as route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, under shall be subject to all the terms and e applicable motor carrier classification or tariff insportation of this shipment, and the said and the said statement of the shipment of the said statement of the shipment of the said statement of the shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignee, the consignee without recourse on the consignee. Per <u>(Bignature of Consigner,)</u> If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here. To be Prepaid.	
			d	YON	Smi	H	